_______________General Description
The MAX3761 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX3761 limiting amplifier. It allows easy
programming of the loss-of-signal (LOS) threshold. The
board layout provides for multiple termination configu-
rations. The circuit includes space for the MAX3760
preamplifier and user-supplied photodiode. Adding
these two components to the MAX3761 forms a com-

R25, R29 2 330Ω, 5% resistors
R37 1 49.9Ω, 1% resistor
______________Ordering Information
MAX3761/MAX3762 circuit board1None
MAX3761 data sheet1None
2-pin headers4JU4, JU6, JU7, INV
SMA connectors (PC mount)2VIN+, VIN-
SMA connectors (edge mount)
E. F. Johnson 142-0701-801
5
PREAMP, OUT+, OUT-,
LOS+, LOS-
PNP small-signal transistors
Zetex BCX71KCT
2Q3, Q4
10kΩ potentiometer1R43
Shunts for JU3, JU5, JU63None
3-pin headers2JU3, JU5
DESCRIPTIONQTYDESIGNATION
High-speed switching diode
Central Semiconductor
CMPD4448BK
1D4
User-supplied photodiode0D3
5.6µH inductors
Coilcraft 1008LS-562
3L1, L2, L3
4.7µH inductor
Coilcraft 1008CS-472
1L4
MAX3760ESA1*U2
Open0L5, L6
15µH inductor
Coilcraft 1812CS-15XKBC
1L7
MAX3761EEP1U1
R12 1 100Ω, 5% resistor
R38, R39 2 820Ω, 5% resistors
Central Semiconductor (603) 224-1961 (603) 224-1430
Coilcraft (847) 639-6400 (847) 639-1469
Sprague (516) 435-1110 (516) 435-1824
Zetex USA (516) 543-7100 (516) 864-7630
*Contact factory for availability.
1-pin headers2VTH, RSSI
查询MAX3761EVKIT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
E